
附  件

新乡市今冬明春林业生态建设任务分解表
                                                                     单位：万亩、个

	单位
	造林计划任务
	森林
抚育
	森林
乡村
	国储林
建设
	林果
	花卉
苗木
	林下
经济

	
	合计
	山区生态林
	平原防风固沙林
	廊道
绿化
	木本
油料
	计划
任务
	计划
任务
	计划
任务
	计划
任务
	计划
任务
	计划
任务

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	新乡市
	9.5700
	4.5200
	0.3570
	4.5800
	0.1120
	7.7000
	107
	16.8400
	4.5000
	1.5000
	34.7600

	卫辉市
	2.8570
	2.2000
	0.0570
	0.6000
	
	2.4000
	13
	1.3200
	0.6000
	0.1000
	5.5000

	辉县市
	2.6400
	2.3200
	0.0500
	0.2700
	
	3.5000
	20
	3.8000
	0.8000
	0.1000
	16.5000

	新乡县
	0.4820
	
	0.1000
	0.2700
	0.1120
	0.2000
	7
	1.2000
	0.3000
	0.0600
	0.6600

	获嘉县
	0.3400
	
	
	0.3400
	
	0.2000
	11
	1.9400
	0.3000
	0.4000
	1.0000

	原阳县
	0.6500
	
	
	0.6500
	
	0.4000
	11
	1.8000
	0.8000
	0.0600
	4.0000

	延津县
	0.7500
	
	0.0500
	0.7000
	
	0.4000
	12
	1.7100
	0.6000
	0.0600
	3.5000

	封丘县
	0.6000
	
	
	0.6000
	
	0.4000
	18
	2.7100
	0.5000
	0.2200
	3.5000


	卫滨区
	0.0100
	
	
	0.0100
	
	
	1
	
	0.0500
	0.0300
	

	红旗区
	0.2000
	
	
	0.2000
	
	
	2
	
	0.0500
	0.0300
	

	牧野区
	0.1800
	
	
	0.1800
	
	
	2
	
	0.0500
	0.1500
	

	凤泉区
	0.4300
	
	0.1000
	0.3300
	
	0.2000
	3
	1.0700
	0.0500
	0.2000
	0.1000

	高新区
	0.1000
	
	
	0.1000
	
	
	1
	
	0.0200
	0.0200
	

	经开区
	0.0300
	
	
	0.0300
	
	
	1
	
	0.0300
	0.0200
	

	平原示范区
	0.3000
	
	
	0.3000
	
	
	5
	1.2800
	0.3500
	0.0500
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